
                                                                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                          
                                                                                           

                                                                                                                                                                         
 

 

Nature of Incident 

(Classification) 

Case  

Number 

Date/Time 

Occurred 

Date/Time 

Reported 

General  

Location 

Disposition Updated 

Disposition 

     Daily Crime Log 
November 01-30, 2021 

 
 

Theft by Fraud   11-002-21 
09/30/3021 

12:00pm  

11/01/2021 

2:54pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  
Open   

Disturbance  

Road Rage 
11-005-21 

11/02/2021 

9:30am 

11/02/2021 

10:00am 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Science Bldg. 

Parking Lot 

Closed  

Cyberstalking  11-012-21 
11/07/2021 

8:00am  

11/08/2021 

12:20pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

RFC  
Open   

Disturbance  11-013-2021  
11/08/2021 

1:50pm  

11/08/2021 

2:35pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

PEC 
Open   

Auto Burglary  11-015-21 
11/10/2021 

8:00am  

11/10/2021 

10:36pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Pontchartrain Hall 

NW Parking Lot  

Open   

Sexual Assault  11-017-21 02/2021 
11/14/2021 

10:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place   

 

Open   

Drug Law Violation  11-026-21 
11/19/2021 

8:12pm  

11/19/2021 

8:17pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr 

Liberal Arts Bldg. 
Closed   

Theft  11-030-21 
11/19/2021 

3:00pm  

11/19/2021 

5:00pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 

Biology Bldg.   
Open  

Theft from Exterior 

of Auto  
11-035-21 

11/28/2021 

4:30pm 

11/29/2021 

6:35am 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place 

Parking Lot  

Open  

Safe Burglary 11-037-21 
11/27/2021 

7:00pm 

11/29/2021 

11:40pm 

 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

HPC 
Open  

 


