

Daily Crime Log

November 01-30, 2021

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Theft by Fraud	11-002-21	09/30/3021 12:00pm	11/01/2021 2:54pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Disturbance Road Rage	11-005-21	11/02/2021 9:30am	11/02/2021 10:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Science Bldg. Parking Lot	Closed	
Cyberstalking	11-012-21	11/07/2021 8:00am	11/08/2021 12:20pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. RFC	Open	
Disturbance	11-013-2021	11/08/2021 1:50pm	11/08/2021 2:35pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. PEC	Open	
Auto Burglary	11-015-21	11/10/2021 8:00am	11/10/2021 10:36pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Pontchartrain Hall NW Parking Lot	Open	
Sexual Assault	11-017-21	02/2021	11/14/2021 10:00am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place	Open	
Drug Law Violation	11-026-21	11/19/2021 8:12pm	11/19/2021 8:17pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr Liberal Arts Bldg.	Closed	
Theft	11-030-21	11/19/2021 3:00pm	11/19/2021 5:00pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Biology Bldg.	Open	
Theft from Exterior of Auto	11-035-21	11/28/2021 4:30pm	11/29/2021 6:35am	2000 Lakeshore Dr. Privateer Place Parking Lot	Open	
Safe Burglary	11-037-21	11/27/2021 7:00pm	11/29/2021 11:40pm	2000 Lakeshore Dr. HPC	Open	